Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HOSE CLAMP ASFA-S
Description
Hose clamp with a smooth inner surface and chamfered edges, ensuring that the hose is not damaged during or after
installation.
Galvanised screw with stainless steel (AISI 430) band and housing
Compliant with DIN 3017
Band width: 12 mm

Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HOSE CLAMP ASFA-S
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Min. range diameter Ø (mm) Max. range diameter Ø (mm)
7378 SL4060 40 60
7379 SL5070 50 70
7380 SL6080 60 80
7381 SL7090 70 90
7382 SL80100 80 100
7384 SL90110 90 110
7362 SL10012 100 120
7363 SL11013 110 130
7364 SL12014 120 140
28230 SL130140 130 140
7366 SL13015 130 150
41921 SL140160 140 160
7368 SL15017 150 170
7369 SL16018 160 180
7371 SL17019 170 190
7372 SL18020 180 200
7735 SL20022 200 220
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu